LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer Art. No. 222624

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Rotary hammer Art. No. 222624
No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 54N 22351820} 1.8 |Criclip for Shaft 20X 1.8 [30303031 1 | 45 |FEEEIRE35X 14.2X2 [Clutch Washer 35X 14.2X2  [30403045 2
2 Bkl Middle Cover 10306006066 1 | 46 [BEHE}35X14.2X2  |Clutch Plate 35X14.2X2  |30303006 2
3 |BE Chuck Cover 10101009079 | A7 [ KR Flat Plate Gear 10302004039 1
4 | Compression Spring 10303001138 1 48 |HEEE Leaf Spring 30403094 1
5 & (FEFD Rotary Bush 10306002140 L o| 49 |[Bi4migiy Clutch Nut 30501009 1
6 |HHERT. 14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 5 | 50 |Hh7K627 Bearing 627 30104073 1
7 |0 RE20. 8% 2. 1 0 Ring 20.8X2.1 10102003111 2 | 52 |fwCadh Crank Shaft 10301003004 1
8 |OJKRE11X1.9 0 Ring 11X1.9 10102003107 2 | 53 |Jjf#E4Xx4X10 Woodruff Key 4X4X10 [30602006 1
9 |y Impact Bolt 10306006065 1| 54 |fh7&6202 Bearing 6202 30103150 1
10 |Ri7fE Front Placket 10208004051 1 | 55 [fLAHZRPERYE 35 Circlip for Shaft 35 30302015 1
1 Zg"ﬁﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬂ“‘l“ Screw M5X 25 30207021 4 | 56 |fi%E 20x12.1x8  |Spacer 20X12.1X8 10306002028 1
12 [h#35X51X6 0il Seal 35X51X6 10102003157 1 | 57 |—gNFhi Primary driven wheel  |10302004040 1
13 |[#pE54. 845X 1 Washer 54.8X45X 1 30403056 L | 58 [fhF#ERLRE 12 Criclip for Shaft 12 (30301023 1
14 |4 22 #4835 X 2 Criclip for Shaft 35X2 (30303027 1 | 59 |4h7&698 Bearing 698 30104072 1
15 |fili7&K6907 Bearing 6907 30103146 1| 60 |HlazE Middle Cover 10204004185 1
16 |< L Cylinder 10306004017 1 61 |#5 ka7 Aluminum grease trap 10211004012 1
17 |[#9Ek7. 938 Steel Ball 7.938 30603016 3 | 62 |Hh7&k6001 Bearing 6001 30103013 1
18 |43 X 3X18 Woodruff Key 3X3X18 [30602003 2 | 63 |#ETF Armature 10502001335 1
19 |FE 5 Spacer Bush 10102004013 1 | 64 [#li7%608 Bearing 608 30103153 1
20 |#f% Bush 10101009073 1 | 65 |pgBHE 16Xx21 Wave Washer 16X21 30402017 1
21 | Conversion Spring 10303001137 1 | 66 [#4XE Air Deflector 10101005173 1
22 | KHEWHS Big Spiral Bevel Gear 10302009065 1 | 67 |EBBET ST5X60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2
23 BN EE30X 1. 8 |Criclip for Shaft 30X1.8 |30303038 1 | 68 [T Stator 10501001309 1
24 |y AN 2235830 X 1. 6 |Criclip for Shaft 30X 1.6 [30303023 1| 69 [Hl5% Housing 10101001331 1
25 |l gE Piston 10306003026 1| 70 [AANMAHIZET M5X50  |Screw M5X50 30207029 4
26 |0FFE 19X 3 0 Ring 19X3 10102003156 1| 71 |FikR Trademark 20402007093 1
27 |0ZRE19X3. 1 0 Ring 19X%3.1 10102003109 | 72 Wi Brush Holder 10606001172 2
28 [V ZERI6X24.5 Piston Pin 6X24.5 30701003 1| 73 [Bxhi Carbon Brush 10605001186 2
29 |FAIEZE Piston 10306003025 1| 74 |RER Brush Cap 10606001173 2
30 |EFF Connect Rod 10306005059 L | 75 |EHBUBET STAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
31 | &S X 12X 10 |bearing 8X 12X 10 30102031 1|76 |J5& Rear Cover 10101003108 1
32 |0JERE53. 5X2 0 Ring 53.5X2 10102003092 1| 77 |#m Name plate 20302007584 1
33 |FLAAHE R 4T Cirelip for Shaft 47  [30302013 1| 78 [AAMAHIZET M5X22  |Screw M5X 22 30207083 2
34 |Erii&30X 47X 10 |bearing 30X 47X 10 30102026 1| 79 |BTUEET ST4X 22 Screw ST4X 14 30202032 2
35 |IBRETM4X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201006 3| 80 [FFx Swtich 10601001216 1
36 | e Knob assembly 10701011023 1 | 81 |EXIZ4] ST4X 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 4
37 | Lubricant Cap 10101008098 1| 82 |FHi Handle 10101004407 1
38 |OIBRE3TX2.5 0 Ring 37X2.5 10102003253 1| 83 [mgiye sheath 10102001014 1
39 [JRIHF Gear Box 10205004033 1 | 84 [HLJEZE 2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006119 1
40 |[/NHERES Small Spiral Bevel Gear [10302009066 1 85 |HEZE AR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
41 |MEE19X15X4.5 Space Bush 19X15X4.5 10306002020 L | 86 |FHm Handle cover 10101004408 1
42 |IhE19X 28X 4.5 0il Seal 19X28X4.5 10102003007 1| 87 | Side Handle Hoop 10401008040 1
43 %6002 Bearing 6002 30103151 1 88 |VUJTIZET M8X 40 Square screw M8X40 30206027 1
44 |/NEF20X14X0.5  |Washer 20X14X0.5 30403026 1| 89 |FHimE Handle stand 10101011164 1
Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA Product:Rotary hammer Art. No. 222624

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
90 | fUTAK M8 Side Handle M8 21201001058 1
91 |hrdE Spring 10607001019 2

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	222624爆炸图
	222624爆炸图清单-1
	222624爆炸图清单-2

